
 

2023-24 Idaho Invitational Dance Competitions  
 

 
 

November 17, 2023 River Rampage  
 Location: Burley High School  
 Sponsor: Burley High School, Randy Winn, AD 
 Contact: Brook Jensen, burley.hscheer@gmail.com 
 
December 1-2, 2023 Idaho Classic Dance and Cheer Competition  
 Location: Pocatello High School  
 Sponsor: Pocatello High School, Robert Parker, AD 
 Contact: Carly Johnson, idahoclassiccomp@gmail.com 
 
December 2, 2023 Prairie Classic Dance Competition  
 Location: Lakeland High School  
 Sponsor: Lakeland High School, Matt Neff, AD 
 Contact: Laura Kelley, laura.Kelley@lakeland272.org 
 
December 8, 2023 Drill-O-Rama  CANCELLED 
 Location: Payette High School  
 Sponsor: Payette High School, Jeremy Burgess, AD 
 Contact: Chandelle Huerta, payettedanceteam@gmail.com 
 
December 8, 2023 Stampede Showdown 
 Location: Blackfoot High School  
 Sponsor: Blackfoot High School, Cody Shelley, AD 
 Contact:  Caroline Anderson, carandersen@hotmail.com 
 
December 15-16, 2023 Shake It Up Dance and Cheer Competition (sanction approved) 
 Location: Nampa High School  
 Sponsor: Shake It Up Dance and Cheer Competition 
 Contact: Wes Nelson, wpnelson8@gmail.com 
 
December 15-16, 2023 Idaho Dance Summit 
 Location: Mountain View High School  
 Sponsor: Mountain View High School, Dane Pence, AD 
 Contact: Hayley Greenwell, mvhsmillennium@gmail.com 
 
December 16, 2023 Winter Spirit 
 Location: Post Falls High School  
 Sponsor: Post Falls High School, Craig Christensen, AD 
 Contact: Savannah Caimi, savannah.caimi@sd273.com 
 
December 16, 2023 Western States Dance Classic (sanction approved)   
 Location: Blackfoot Performing Arts Center 
 Sponsor: Scott and Maria Brian 
 Contact: Scott or Maria Brian, westernstatesdancecompetition@yahoo.com 
 
January 5-6, 2024 Canyon County Dance Challenge (CCDC) 
 Location: Columbia High School 
 Sponsor: Columbia High School, Todd Cady, AD 
 Contact: Jacci Markham, jacci.markham@novitasdata.com 
 
  



 

January 5-6, 2024  Upper Valley Classic Dance & Cheer 
 Location: Madison High School 
 Sponsor: Madison High School, Shayne Proctor, AD 
 Contact: Ludy Navarette, madisonbobcatcheer@gmail.com    
 
January 12, 2024 Battle at the Border 
 Location: Preston High School 
 Sponsor: Preston High School, Brent Knapp, AD 
 Contact: Patriece Moffitt, patriecemof@yahoo.com 
 
January 13, 2024  Vandal Spirit Challenge (sanction approved)  
 Location: University of Idaho, Memorial Gym 
 Sponsor: University of Idaho Cheer 
   Contact: Katie Doman, kdoman@uidaho.edu  
 
January 19-20, 2024 Idaho Showcase Invitational  
 Location: Rocky Mountain High School 
 Sponsor: West Ada School District, Jason Warr, District AD 
 Contact: Amanda Quinlan, quinlan.amanda@westada.org 
 
January 26, 2024  Rumble in the Jungle 

Location: Jerome High School 
Sponsor: Jerome High School, Scott Burton, AD 
Contact: Kira Capps, kira.capps@jeromeschools.org, (208) 539-3776 

 
February 2, 2024 State Qualifier – Dist V 
 Location: Century High School 
 Sponsor: District V Board of Control 
  Contact: Hallie Hanohano, hallie.hano@gmail.com 
 
February 3, 2024 State Qualifier – Dist I  CANCELLED 
 Location: Lakeland High School  
 Sponsor: District I Board of Control 
 Contact: Brianna White, bcwhite@cdaschools.org 
 
February 3, 2024  State Qualifier – Dist IV 
 Location: Jerome High School 
 Sponsor: District IV Board of Control 
 Contact: Ashley Howard, ashbea30@gmail.com 
 
February 10, 2024 State Qualifier – Dist III 
 Location: Columbia High School 
 Sponsor: District III Board of Control 
 Contact: Kjirsten Lawton, lawton.kjirsten@westada.org 
 
February 10, 2024 Sixth District Festival (State Qualifier – Dist VI) 
 Location: Bonneville High School 
 Sponsor: District VI Board of Control 
 Contact: Krista Briggs, briggsco6@hotmail.com  
 
 

February 23, 2024 State Dance Championships 
Location: Ford Idaho Center, Nampa 
Sponsor: IHSAA  
Contact: Julie Hammons, hammonsj@idhsaa.org 
  Lisa Hahle, hahle.lisa@westada.org 
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